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                      T.C.
     İSTANBUL ESENYURT ÜNİVERSİTESİ

          DESTEK HİZMETLERİ DAİRE BAŞKANLIĞI
                       ÖĞRENCİ SERVİSİ AVCILAR RİNG SAATLERİ  (TABLO – 2)



	


	SIRA
	AVCILAR
	YERLEŞKE

	1
	08:30
	09:00

	2
	08:45
	09:15

	3
	10:00
	10:45

	4
	11:00
	12:00

	5
	12:30
	13:30

	6
	16:30
	17:00

	7
	17:35
	21:15


